
2 hovedkreds holdturnering 2001-2002

Sk34 Nykøbing F. skakklubs holdstyrke
Nr. SK 34 Nyk F Hold

1 Lars Bo Hansen 1.div-1
2 Erling Mortensen 1.div-2
3 Mikkel Antonsen 1.div-3
4 Semir Nikontovic 1.div-4
5 Peter Jürgens 1.div-5
6 Jens Hartung Nielsen 1.div-6
7 Henning Nielsen 1.div-7
8 Kasper Kristensen 1.div-8
9 Evgenia Hansen R

10 Erling Larsen A1-1
11 Erik Pedersen A1-2
12 Jens Nording R
13 Allan Juul Jensen R
14 Finn Andersen R
15 Henrik Sandberg A1-3
16 Per Petersen R
17 Torben Andersen R
18 Flemming Larsen A1-4
19 Jan Andersen A1-5
20 Thomas Nielsen R
21 Dennis Larsen A1-6
22 Jens Petersen A1-7
23 Alexander Raju A1-8
24 Sven Navntoft B1-1
25 Leif Aaen R
26 Egon Hansen R
27 Jørgen Holm Pedersen R
28 Vagn Bo Andersen B1-2
29 Henning Kamp R
30 Casper Berg R
31 John Jeppesen R
32 Børge Lyngsøe B1-3
33 Claus Svava Hansen B1-4
34 Jakob Pedersen R
35 B West Hansen R
36 Kent Jensen R
37 Nullo Facchini R
38 Knud Frederiksen B1-5
39 Alex Ditlevsen B1-6
40 Claus Stenstrup B1-7
41 Ivan L. Petersen B1-8
42 Christian Bott R
43 Børge Kjær C1-1
44 Rolf Gustafson C1-2
45 Kaj Jensen R
46 Robin Jakobsen R
47 Henrik Stampe R
48 Christoffer Christensen R
49 Jan P Baark R
50 Bent Lund Eriksen R
51 Morten Nielsen R
52 Hans B. Hansen R
53 Martin Hansen R
54 Ole Møller C1-3
55 Luca Bouno C1-4
56 Mathias Baark R
57 Jørgen Svendsen R
58 Edin Ikanovic R
59 Leif Rasmussen R

Senest opdateret 11-02-02

Sk34 Nykøbing F. skakklubs individuelle score 
Se næste side



Sk34 Nykøbing F. skakklubs individuelle score 
A1 SK 34 Nyk F 2 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
10 Erling Larsen A1-1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 3 7
11 Erik Pedersen A1-2 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 5½ 3
14 Finn Andersen R 1 1 2 9
15 Henrik Sandberg A1-3 ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 4½ 4
16 Per Petersen R 0 0 0 12
18 Flemming Larsen (H) A1-4 1 ½ 1 1 ½ ½ 4½ 4
19 Jan Andersen A1-5 1 ½ 1 ½ 3 7
21 Dennis Larsen A1-6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 ! 1
22 Jens Petersen A1-7 ½ 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 6 2
23 Alexander Raju A1-8 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 4½ 4
25 Leif Aaen R 1 1 10
38 Knud Frederiksen R 1 1 10
55 Luca Bouno R 0 0 12

Total 6 4 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 7½ 42

B1 SK 34 Nyk F 3 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R Tot Top
24 Sven Navntoft B1-1 0 ½ ½ 9
28 Vagn Bo Andersen B1-2 0 0 0 0 0 10
31 John Jeppesen R 1 1 6
32 Børge Lyngsøe B1-3 1 0 ½ 1½ 5
33 Claus Svava Hansen B1-4 0 1 0 0 1 6
38 Knud Frederiksen B1-5 1 1 1 3 2
39 Alex Ditlevsen B1-6
40 Claus Stenstrup (H) B1-7 0 1 ½ ½ 2 3
41 Ivan L. Petersen B1-8 1 0 1 0 2 3
47 Henrik Stampe R 1 1 6
48 Christoffer Christensen R 0 0 0 10
49 Jan P Baark R 1 1 1 1 4 ! 1

Total 3 5 4½ 3½ 16

C1 SK 34 Nyk F 4 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R Tot Top
43 Børge Kjær (H) C1-1 ½ 1 0 1 1 3½ 1
44 Rolf Gustafson C1-2 1 0 1 1 ½ 3½ 1
47 Henrik Stampe R ½ 0 ½ 4
52 Hans B. Hansen R 0 0 5
54 Ole Møller C1-3 0 0 0 0 5
55 Luca Bouno C1-4 ½ 1 1 1 3½ 1

Total 2 2 1 3½ 2½ 11
Senest opdateret 22-03-02


